S ﬂ N I N D U S n Magmma wall hung toilet Rimflush

Magmma wall hung toilet Rimflush - White

147034004 5604815338287
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Technical Information Features

535 mm - With Rimflush system
350 mm - Hidden fixings

310 mm - Fixing kit included
22.5kg

Magmma
Toilets

Contemporary
Oval
Vitreous China
Wall hung
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SANINDUSA

Variations

@
Matte white
535x350x310 mm

147034604
5604815338515
225kg

Downloads

@

Matt black
535x350x310 mm

147034264
5604815338294
22.5 kg

RimFlush (JPG) , Install a wall hung toilet with a hidden fixation (JPG) ,

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

137034004 BIM Archicad (ZIP) , 137034004 BIM Revit (ZIP) ,

137034 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 137034 CAD 3D (ZIP),

Wall Hung Wc Fixing Kit Refs: 4000 (PDF) , 137034004_IM (PDF) ,

137034 DT (PDF) ,

147034004_CI (PDF) ,

Declaration of Performance - Water Closet (PDF) ,
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